GPU Nuclesr Corporast'~n
Route 9 Soulh

\TULuY

Forked River. New Jersey 0B771-.0388
609 §71-4000
Writer's Dregt Dial Number

C321-92 7211
July 14, 1992

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ATIN: Document Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 2055%

Dear Sir:

Subject: Oyster Creek Nuclear Generating Station
Docket No. 50-219
Monthly Operating Report

In accordance with the Oyster Creek Nuclear Conerating Stalion Operating License
No. DPR-16, Appendix A, Section 6.9.1.C, enclosed are two (2) copies of the
Monthly Operating Data (gray book information) for the Oyster Creek Nuclear
Generating Station,

1f you should have any questions, please contact Brenda DeMerchant, Oyster Creek
Licensing Engineer at (609) 971-4642.

JJB/BDEM: jc
Attachment

T e

ce? Administrator, Region 1
Senior NRC Resident Inspe .tor
Oyster Creek NRC Project Manager

2887700428 388630 . 0
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OPERATING DATA REPORT

OPERATING STATUS
DOCKET: $0-219
REPORTING PERIOD: 06/92
UTILITY CONTACT: ED BRADLEY (609)971-4097
LICENSED THERMAL POWER (MWt): 1930
NAMEPLATE RATING (GROSE MWe): 687.5 x 0.8 = 550
DESIGN ELECTRICAL RATING (NET MWe): 650
MAXIMUM DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (GROSS MWe): 632
MAX1MUM DEPENDABLE CAPACITY (NET MWe)! 610
IF CHANGES OCCUR ABOVE SINCE LAST PEPORT, GIVE REASONS:

NONE
POWER LEVEL TO WHICH RESTRICTED, IF ANY (NET MWe):

NONE
REASON FOR RESTRICTION, IF ANY:

NONE

MONTH YEAR

REPORT PERIOD HOURS 720.0 4367.0
HOURS RX CRITICAL 480.8 4009.3
RX RESERVE SHUTDOWN HRS 0.0 0.0
HRE GENESATOR ON-LINE 438.5 39u2.1
UT RESERVE SHTDWN HRS 0.0 0.0
GROSS THERM ENERGY (MWH) 825029 7459544
GROSS ELEC ENERGY (MWH) 2692354 2506077
NET ELEC ENERGY (MWH) 257286 2411452
UT £ERVICE FACTOR 60.9 90.5
UT AVAIL FACTOR 60.9 90.5
UT CAP FACTOR (MDC NET) 58.6 90.5
UT CAP FACTOR (DER NET) 5.0 85.0
UT FORCED OUTAGE RATE 7.2 4.3
FORCED OUTAGE HRS 921.0 176.8

CUMULATIVE
197423.0
128372.0

918.2
125034.4
1208.6
211784903
74191707
68318140
63.3
63.9
5.9
53.2
11.3
15868.0

SHUTDOWNS SCHEDULED OVER NEXT & MONTHS (TYPE, DATE, DURATION;:

14=R NOVEMBER 27, 1992, 66 ~ 75 DAYS
IF CURRENTLY SHUTDOWN, ESTIMATED STARTUP DATE:
N/A

NRC_RPT.WPD/56
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AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
NET Mun

DOCKEBYT #: « + + & « ¢ ¢ 4 & » +50=219
UNLT. « « &« « « ¢« + « OYSTER CREEK #1
REPORT DATE. . . . . . . JULY 8, 1992
COMPILED BY . . . . . « .+ ED BRADLEY
TELEPHONE # . . . . . . .609~971-4097

MONTH: JUNE, 1992
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CORRECTIVE
ACTIONS / COMMENTS

Cent inuat ion f
malntenance outage
started on 5/30/92

Plant was macually
shutdown during
startup due te a
leak on "B
iselation condenser
raive V-14-33

An avtomatic resctor
scram occcurred due
to fauity IRM bypass
switchies)

£1) (2
a. Equipment Fatlure (Explain) Operator Training & Lic Exam 1. Mansual

b Maintenance or Test Admini trative 2 Manual Scram

& Refueling Operaticnal Ervor (Esplain) 3. Autommtic Scram
4. Regularory Restriction Other (Emplain) 4. Other (Emplain)
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